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BKRA . Fazlina Jaafar / Chow Xin Yi
(03) 2173 3830 / 0267

B P . events.info@my.pwc.com

PR i st k-

insights.pwc.my/budget2022

] I
H B
®
PwC Malaysia’s Budget 2022 Webinar ‘

Building blocks for
sustained recovery

Monday, 15 November 2021 | 9:00am - 12:30pm

A webinar by PwC’s Academy
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Kang Gaik Hong
gaik.hong.kang@pwc.com
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Kuching

Lee Yuien Siang
yuien.siang.lee@pwc.com
+60(8) 252 7202

Cynthia Ng
cynthia.hh.ng@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1438
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Benedict Francis
benedict.francis@pwc.com
+60(7) 218 6000

Labuan

Jennifer Chang
jennifer.chang@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1828

Corporate Tax Services

Consumer & Industrial

Product Services

Margaret Lee
margaret.lee.seet.cheng@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1501

Steve Chia
steve.chia.siang.hai@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1572

Emerging Markets
Fung Mei Lin
mei.lin.fung@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1505

Energy, Utilities & Mining
Lavindran Sandragasu
lavindran.sandragasu@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1494

Financial Services
Jennifer Chang
jennifer.chang@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1828

Services & Infrastructure
Lim Phaik Hoon
phaik.hoon.lim@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1535

Technology, Media and
Telecommunications
Heather Khoo
heather.khoo@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1636

Specialist Services

Corporate Services

Lee Shuk Yee
shuk.yee.x.lee@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1626

Dispute Resolution
Tai Weng Hoe
weng.hoe.tai@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1600

Global Mobility Services
Hilda Liow

hilda.liow.wun.chee@pwc.com

+60(3) 2173 1638

Indirect Tax

Raja Kumaran
raja.kumaran@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1701

Chan Wai Choong

wai.choong.chan@pwc.com

+60(3) 2173 3100

International Tax Services /

Mergers and Acquisition
Gan Pei Tze
pei.tze.gan@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 3297

People & Organisation
Kartina Abdul Latif
kartina.a.latif@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 0153

Tax Technology

Yap Sau Shiung
sau.shiung.yap@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1555

Tax Reporting & Strategy
Lavindran Sandragasu
lavindran.sandragasu@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1494

Transfer Pricing

Anushia Soosaipillai
anushia.joan.soosaipillai@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1419

China Desk

Lorraine Yeoh
lorraine.yeoh@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1499

Japan Desk

Yuichi Sugiyama
yuichi.sugiyama@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1191

Clifford Yap
clifford.eng.hong.yap@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1446

Korea Desk

Keegan Ong
keegan.sk.ong@pwc.com
+60(3) 2173 1684
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